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feel the comfort [ ]

B1208 - I-ROBOX BLUE

Collection: Record

Upper: Microfibre and Textile
Insole: Wire Lace System
Lining: SmellStop Antibacterial
Midsole: Fresh’n Flex
Toecap: SlimCap

Sole: PU/TPU

Outer Carton: 10

Record
'Record' antifatigue footwear that offers an answer to the demand for
lightweight design.

Base

Comfort is what has inspired Base Protection since its first day of
activity. The company produces safety footwear, combining technology
and functional requirements, to respond to professional and more
demanding clients.

Standards

EN ISO 20345 UNI EN ISO 20345:2012 - S3 (ESD SRC) F r
EN 61340-4-3 eatures
EN 61340-5-1

CEI EN 61340-4-3

- Anti static footwear

- Shock absorption in the heel region

- Puncture resistant sole

- 200 joules resistant toe-cap

- Water resistant upper

- Hydrocarbons resistant

- Non-magnetic - nickel and ferrous free

- Electronic devices protection from electrostatic discharges
- Men’s width

- Women'’s width

- Overcap for a higher abrasion resistance

(14-Aug-2025)



(®B3sS

PORTWEST

B1208 - I-ROBOX BLUE
Commodity Code: 6403993300

feel the comfort [ ]

Test House

AN.C.I. Servizi S.R.L (CIMAC) (Notified Body No.: NB: 0465)
Via Alberto Riva Villasanta, 3

, Italy

Cert No: F-113-04669-21

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

B1208GCR35
B1208GCR36
B1208GCR37
B1208GCR38
B1208GCR39
B1208GCR40
B1208GCR41
B1208GCR42
B1208GCR43
B1208GCR44
B1208GCR45
B1208GCR46
B1208GCR47
B1208GCR48

Colour

Grey/Cobalt
Grey/Cobalt
Grey/Cobalt
Grey/Cobalt
Grey/Cobalt
Grey/Cobalt
Grey/Cobalt
Grey/Cobalt
Grey/Cobalt
Grey/Cobalt
Grey/Cobalt
Grey/Cobalt
Grey/Cobalt
Grey/Cobalt

Weight(Kg)
0.9980
1.0400
1.0900
1.1000
1.1600
1.2000
1.3000
1.2900
1.3400
1.3900
1.4400
1.5000
1.5700
1.6300

Cubic(m?)
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989
0.0989

EAN13

8052530120958
8050262509591
8050262509607
8050262509614
8050262509621
8050262509638
8050262509645
8050262509652
8050262509669
8050262509676
8050262509683
8050262509690
8050262509706
8050262509713

GTIN/DUN14
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